Wolverhampton 20km Cycle Results

4th September 2016

o
o
@

Name Club/Team C_hip Pos Name Club/Team thp Pos Name Club/Team thp
Time Time Time
1 Simon Haycock 31:52 101 Gary James 46:11 201 Lyndsey Morris 53:59
2 Neil Ruston 31:52 102  Suneil Daroch 46:14 202 Geoffrey Nicholls 54:05
3 Jonathan Perry 32:15 103 Joshua Baker 46:15 203 Maggie Horton 54:.07
4 Adam Jones 32:20 104 Allan Bate 46:17 204 Jat Matharu 54:11
5 Daniel Boy Barnshaw 34:23 105 Kerst Ward 46:25 205 Bernie Griffiths 54:13
6 Stephen E Crane 34:31 106 Jane Frisby 46:26 206 Paul Griffiths 54:19
7 Michael Barnshaw 34:34 107 Thomas Dugmore 46:26 207 Derek Powis 54:26
8 David Baker 34:35 108 Clive Gutteridge 46:35 208 Winston Williams 54:34
9 Karl Fisher 34:35 109 Adrian Webb 46:47 209 Karlos Griffiths 54:56
10 Gary Burke 34:36 110 Peter Hayward 46:52 210 Justine Owens 55:05
11 Stephen Wood 34:37 111 Jai Kumar 46:53 211 Robert Fryer 55:16
12 Phill Glaze 35:07 112 Robert Earnshaw 46:57 212 Bradley Burrows 55:20
13 Alexis Holwell 36:12 113 Sarah Silvester 47:03 213 Phil Corbett-Butler 55:27
14 Paul Barratt 36:15 114 Pru Coleman 47:09 214  John Obrien 55:55
15 Richard Westwood 36:28 115 Lee Southall 47:09 215 Phoebe James 56:01
16 David Winsper 36:37 116 Mark lllidge 47:11 216 Narender Rajan 56:01
17 Nathan Sanders 36:41 117 Mandy Baker 47:11 217 Dhillon Walters 56:01
18 Craig Hickey 36:42 118 Dylan llidge 47:11 218 Ella Frishy 56:05
19 Andrew Cowan 36:43 119 Collette Cross 47:15 219 Sam Coleman 56:07
20 James Vernals 37:10 120 Dave Maslin 47:17 220 Dave Evans 56:09
21 Jonathan Swift 38:15 121 Craig Whitlock 47:21 221 Connor Morey 56:11
22 Gareth Evans 38:41 122 Surenda Samral 47:22 222 Jacob Darcy 56:14
23 Howard Dalton 38:48 123 Nathan Baumforth 47:27 223 Narinder Kumar 56:18
24 Chris Shearlock 39:16 124 Eden P Crane 47:27 224 Alan Walker 56:25
25 Nicholas Jones 39:21 125 Paul Smith 47:31 225 Stuart Jones 56:38
26 Sam C Hodgkiss 39:33 126 Paul Wood 47:37 226 David Petrie-Dolphin 56:45
27 Isabelle | Hodgkiss 39:33 127 Alan Caldicott 47:45 227 Barrie Petrie 56:46
28 Lorna Baker 39:45 128 Darren Jones 47:52 228 lan Petrie 56:47
29  Will Jukes 39:47 129 Alan Robinson 47:52 229 Claire Digby 56:50
30 Michael Forrester 39:50 130 Jack Andrews 47:53 230 Geoff Littley 57:02
31 Jason Mclintyre 39:50 131 William Jones 47:56 231 Joanne Starr 57:05
32 Simon Oakley 40:08 132 Harinder Aujla 47:57 232 Richard Macvicar 57:05
33 William Machin 40:15 133 Andrew Dibble 48:01 233 Caleb McConnell 57:06
34 lan Roberts 40:20 134 James Aitken 48:06 234 Lee McConnell 57.08
35 Adrian Jacques 40:25 135 Billy Gallan 48:15 235 Ashraf Khan 57:09
36 James Morris 40:35 136 Andrew Evans 48:15 236 Andy Devers 57:10
37  William Edward Perry 40:38 137 Dave McCarthy 48:18 237 Laky Singh 57:10
38 James Woodsford 40:39 138 Wayne Rotchell 48:20 238 H Todd 57:12
39 Nigel Welch 40:39 139 Kushy Bhogal 48:22 239 Nicola Wadelin 57:13
40 Matthew Morris 40:40 140 Sam Jones 48:23 240 Andrew Kingsley 57:13
41  Ashley Griffiths 40:43 141 Lee Buckingham 48:28 241 Jack Devers 57:14
42 Tony Ward 40:47 142 Richard Freak 48:37 242 Lee Potts 57:21
43 Jeremy Barnes 40:50 143 Macaulay Clarke 48:39 243 Matt Nicklin 57:32
44  Craig Roberts 40:57 144  Karl Brazier 48:41 244  Nic Marney 58:17
45 Lewis Poutney 41:08 145 Andrew Lycett 48:44 245  Paul Harris 58:17
46 Mark Pile 41:11 146 Roger Southall 48:44 246 Clint Marney 58:18
47 David Thornton 41:14 147  John Stott 48:47 247  Adrian Pankiewicz 59:12
48 Robert Callaghan 41:15 148 Rob Marris 48:48 248 Sue Swansborough 59:27
49 Matthew Bennett 41:17 149 Rob Norton 49:00 249 Om Lakhanpal 59:53
50 Joy Hambridge 41:24 150 Reg Collymore 49:02 250 Eizabeth James 59:55
51 Charlie Carroll 41:24 151 Finn Grice 49:13 251 Muni Kainth 1:00:07
52 Donald Hyde 41:25 152 Jamie Racliffe 49:16 252 Satnam Singh 1:00:09
53 Robert Carter 41:26 153 Jamie Walker-Shelton 49:17 253 Doreen McCooly 1:00:09
54 Nial Abbey 41:28 154  Stephen Grice 49:17 254 Manny Sidhu 1:00:16
55 Grace Callaghan 41:29 155 Billy Clark 49:27 255 Peter Broomhall 1:00:22
56 Paul Griffiths 41:29 156 Ellen Williams 49:29 256 Billy Richards 1:00:55
57  Chris Jewkes 41:37 157  Chris Hall 49:36 257 Carla Edwards 1:00:55
58 Colin James 41:41 158 Rebbeca Lewis 50:07 258 Matt Richards 1:00:55
59 Henry Carver 41:41 159 Gerald Lewis 50:08 259 Josh McElland 1:00:56
60 Stephen Kloda 41:50 160 George Tipper 50:13 260 John Paton 1:01:05
61 Mike Rowlands 41:51 161 Bryan Crook 50:17 261 Liam Brooks 1:01:06
62 Simon James 41:51 162 Alexander Posiwnycz 50:23 262 Joe Brewin 1:01:18
63  Karl Baumforth 42:26 163 Tim Eastman 50:28 263 Jack Southam 1:01:34
64 Stephen Bowden 42:32 164 Lee Walton 50:43 264 Fred Halford 1:01:58
65 Reiss Digby 42:33 165 Alison Walton 50:43 265 Christopher Hodgkiss 1:01:59
66 Mark Burdem 42:35 166 Rachelle Mulqueen 50:48 266 Richard Davies 1:02:02
67 Martin Burley 42:37 167 Dave Briscoe 51:07 267 Lynne Morley 1:02:11
68 Jack James 42:43 168 Anthony Bennett 51:12 268 Darren Owen
69 Richard Barnsley 169 Lee Jones 51:18 269 Alan Turner
70 Jonathan Turner 42:43 170 Sara Paskin 51:35 270 Lindsey Hollihead 1:02:13
71 Joshua Bennett 42:52 171 Peter Meredith 51:48 271 Lynne Morley 1:02:15
72 David McGlynn 43:.04 172 Joe Meredith 51:48 272 Karl Evans 1:02:15
73 Peter Nickholds 43:06 173 Ray Cresswell 51:51 273 Luke Hill 1:02:16
74 Andrew Jervis 43:14 174 Steve Poole 51:51 274 Liam Evans 1:02:17
75 Charlotte Wellsbury 43:17 175 Stuart Cresswell 51:51 275 Steve Paul 1:02:32
76  Rob Gaskell 43:32 176 Catherine Walker 52:14 276 Robert Andrew Platt 1:02:34
77 Duncan Lewis 43:43 177  Andrew Theaker 52:31 277 Anna Ellis-Khanna 1:02:39
78 Gary Harper 43:52 178  Aaron Degville 52:37 278 Raj Ellis-Khanna 1:02:40
79 Melvyn John Perry 44.03 179 David Pope 52:38 279 Daniel Macefield 1:02:43
80 Andy Prichard 44:22 180 Michael Bryan 52:41 280 Andy Corns 1:02:54
81 Barry Eaton 44:22 181 Hannah Williams 52:47 281 Joshua Stanley 1:02:56
82 Ray Quinn 44:23 182 Azeem Ahmed 52:48 282 Jill Vasey-Stanley 1:02:57
83 Mike Quinn 44:24 183 Trish Morgan 52:52 283 David Best 1:03:08
84  Kevin Macefield 44:28 184 Manny Kelay 53:04 284 Clare Bolitho 1:03:23
85 lan Watson 44:30 185 Julia Pursehouse 53:06 285 Helen Franklin 1.03:23
86 Andrew Baker 44:41 186 Neil Horton 53:19 286 Lorraine Berry 1:03:34
87  John Bridgwood 44:53 187 Angela Shakespeare 53:22 287 Seb O'Brien-Coleman 1:03:55
88 Jack Baugh 44:58 188 C Shakespeare 53:26 288 Enroy Vickers 1:04:06
89 John Baugh 44:59 189 Neil Pountney 53:34 289 Clarance Crossdale 1:04:08
90 Warren Pettet 45:02 190 Ray Concar 53:34 290 Sebastian Smith-Cox 1:04:08
91 Wendy Baugh 45:05 191 Laurence Stephens 53:38 291 Susan Thornton 1:04:12
92 David Tobin 45:07 192 David Wain 53:38 292 Heidi Bates 1:04:17
93 Richard Lee 45:10 193 Steve Morgan 53:39 293 Jarrlle Spence 1:04:31
94 Jackie Green 45:13 194 Reece Morris 53:40 294  Mark Burrell 1:04:32
95 Simon Daniel 45:29 195 Michele Barley 53:41 295 James Cleland 1:04:32
96 Karl Baker 45:53 196  Stuart Penny 53:42 296 Scarlett James 1:04:41
97  Chris Jones 45:55 197 Sean Winmill 53:45 297 Richard Hancock 1:04:50
98 Sarah Fiddler 46:03 198 Peter Talboys 53:48 298 Joseph Hancock 1:04:50
99 Claire Long 46:05 199 John Bertram Berks 53:48 299 Samuel Bacon 1:05:00
00 Victoria Wall 46:09 200 Keano Chang 53:52 300 Marion Sheffield 1:05:23

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 04/09/16 12:30:13



Wolverhampton 20km Cycle

4th September 2016

Results

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Name Club/Team

Darren Morgan
Simon Davies
Hollie Brooks
Michael Hughes
Rajan Athwal

Joe Deans

Steve Athwal
Kelly Hayles
Anna Simpson
Eleanor Simpson
Kyan Tarbuck
Damian Tarbuck
Aaron Lakhanpal
Anne Reynolds
Nick Rorison
Louise Rorison
Balden Singh
Owen Morris
Brian Farley
Joanne Oliver
Roger Cox

Nigel Thornton
David Edge
Robert Bamford
Andrew Frisby
Jonathan Bamford
Timothy Grundy
Liam Sargent
Jaiden Hooson
George Burrell
Vicky James

Phil James

Louise Cullis

Glyn Marston
Angie Price
Angela Jones
Robert Brooks
Oliver Woodberry
Martin Lucy
Danny Bolton
Nigel Bolton

Jane Rawson
Janette Carverth
Thomas Bacon
Lesley Bacon Sedgley
lan Skidmore
Anna Posiwnycz
Neil Woodberry
Lynn Wright

Leon Merrick
Dudley Fawcett
Catherine Gray
Ali Beechey

Paul Sweet
Richard Welch CowL
Debbie Sweet

A Magdalena Zasadna
Sanjeevan Kumar
Selvakumar Velu
Amy Gannon
Liam Gannon
Kevin Gannon
Ros Jervis

Una Wheeler

Del Betts
Chelsea-Peach Digby
John Wheeler
Kumi Earnshaw
Peter Nelson Taylor
Eddy Patrick
Rhona Patrick
Sally Reoch
Gerrard Warner
Antony Paul Jeavons
Darren Digby
Livingstone McCooly
Anita Patel

Ann Gruber
Harriet Jones
Patricia Chang
Robert Dulson
Helen Lyford
Matthew Lyford
Mark Bullows
Eddie Bullows
David Woodhouse
Yvonne Chater
Michael Chater
Bradley Chater
Toni Jones

Macey Abbey
Melissa Cook

Bob Biddulph
Dave Mantle
Esther Batho Cycle St
David Ward
Beatrice Simpson
David Simpson
Jane Bisiker
Steven Kellie West Par

Name

Martyn Willis
Lukas Kycek
Martin Hollis
Catherine Bamford
Samantha Bamford
Nick Bevan

Maria Staikopoulou
Terence Westwood
David Wellington
Joanne Green
Richard Bisiker

A Carpenter
Michael Green
Kunal Verma
Sarah Guy

Lucy Curtis-Prior
Martin Bird
Michael Treanor
Anna Rinani

Mary Turner

Craig Nicholson
Shirley Mifetu
Lorna Wilson

Glen Leversedge
Scott Smith

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Club/Team

Chip

Time
1:45:38
1:45:38
1:45:39
1:52:26
1:52:27
1:53:59
1:54:00
1:54:22
1:55:05
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:28
1:55:34
1:55:41
1:55:43
1:55:49
1:55:49
1:56:11
1:56:26
1:56:27
1:57:05
2:05:21
2:05:23
2:07:50
2:29:53

Generated: 04/09/16 12:30:13



