



Wolverhampton 20km Cycle

4th September 2016

Results

Pos	Name	Club/Team	Chip Time	Pos	Name	Club/Team	Chip Time	Pos	Name	Club/Team	Chip Time
1	Simon Haycock		31:52	101	Gary James		46:11	201	Lyndsey Morris		53:59
2	Neil Ruston		31:52	102	Suneil Daroch		46:14	202	Geoffrey Nicholls		54:05
3	Jonathan Perry		32:15	103	Joshua Baker		46:15	203	Maggie Horton		54:07
4	Adam Jones		32:20	104	Allan Bate		46:17	204	Jat Matharu		54:11
5	Daniel Boy Barnshaw		34:23	105	Kerst Ward		46:25	205	Bernie Griffiths		54:13
6	Stephen E Crane		34:31	106	Jane Frisby		46:26	206	Paul Griffiths		54:19
7	Michael Barnshaw		34:34	107	Thomas Dugmore		46:26	207	Derek Powis		54:26
8	David Baker		34:35	108	Clive Gutteridge		46:35	208	Winston Williams		54:34
9	Karl Fisher		34:35	109	Adrian Webb		46:47	209	Karlos Griffiths		54:56
10	Gary Burke		34:36	110	Peter Hayward		46:52	210	Justine Owens		55:05
11	Stephen Wood		34:37	111	Jai Kumar		46:53	211	Robert Fryer		55:16
12	Phill Glaze		35:07	112	Robert Earnshaw		46:57	212	Bradley Burrows		55:20
13	Alexis Holwell		36:12	113	Sarah Silvester		47:03	213	Phil Corbett-Butler		55:27
14	Paul Barratt		36:15	114	Pru Coleman		47:09	214	John Obrien		55:55
15	Richard Westwood		36:28	115	Lee Southall		47:09	215	Phoebe James		56:01
16	David Winsper		36:37	116	Mark Illidge		47:11	216	Narender Rajan		56:01
17	Nathan Sanders		36:41	117	Mandy Baker		47:11	217	Dhillon Walters		56:01
18	Craig Hickey		36:42	118	Dylan Illidge		47:11	218	Ella Frisby		56:05
19	Andrew Cowan		36:43	119	Collette Cross		47:15	219	Sam Coleman		56:07
20	James Vernals		37:10	120	Dave Maslin		47:17	220	Dave Evans		56:09
21	Jonathan Swift		38:15	121	Craig Whitlock		47:21	221	Connor Morey		56:11
22	Gareth Evans		38:41	122	Surenda Samral		47:22	222	Jacob Darcy		56:14
23	Howard Dalton		38:48	123	Nathan Baumforth		47:27	223	Narinder Kumar		56:18
24	Chris Shearlock		39:16	124	Eden P Crane		47:27	224	Alan Walker		56:25
25	Nicholas Jones		39:21	125	Paul Smith		47:31	225	Stuart Jones		56:38
26	Sam C Hodgkiss		39:33	126	Paul Wood		47:37	226	David Petrie-Dolphin		56:45
27	Isabelle I Hodgkiss		39:33	127	Alan Caldicott		47:45	227	Barrie Petrie		56:46
28	Lorna Baker		39:45	128	Darren Jones		47:52	228	Ian Petrie		56:47
29	Will Jukes		39:47	129	Alan Robinson		47:52	229	Claire Digby		56:50
30	Michael Forrester		39:50	130	Jack Andrews		47:53	230	Geoff Littley		57:02
31	Jason McIntyre		39:50	131	William Jones		47:56	231	Joanne Starr		57:05
32	Simon Oakley		40:08	132	Harinder Aujla		47:57	232	Richard Macvicar		57:05
33	William Machin		40:15	133	Andrew Dibble		48:01	233	Caleb McConnell		57:06
34	Ian Roberts		40:20	134	James Aitken		48:06	234	Lee McConnell		57:08
35	Adrian Jacques		40:25	135	Billy Gallan		48:15	235	Ashraf Khan		57:09
36	James Morris		40:35	136	Andrew Evans		48:15	236	Andy Devers		57:10
37	William Edward Perry		40:38	137	Dave McCarthy		48:18	237	Laky Singh		57:10
38	James Woodsford		40:39	138	Wayne Rotchell		48:20	238	H Todd		57:12
39	Nigel Welch		40:39	139	Kushy Bhogal		48:22	239	Nicola Wadelin		57:13
40	Matthew Morris		40:40	140	Sam Jones		48:23	240	Andrew Kingsley		57:13
41	Ashley Griffiths		40:43	141	Lee Buckingham		48:28	241	Jack Devers		57:14
42	Tony Ward		40:47	142	Richard Freak		48:37	242	Lee Potts		57:21
43	Jeremy Barnes		40:50	143	Macaulay Clarke		48:39	243	Matt Nicklin		57:32
44	Craig Roberts		40:57	144	Karl Brazier		48:41	244	Nic Marney		58:17
45	Lewis Poutney		41:08	145	Andrew Lycett		48:44	245	Paul Harris		58:17
46	Mark Pile		41:11	146	Roger Southall		48:44	246	Clint Marney		58:18
47	David Thornton		41:14	147	John Stott		48:47	247	Adrian Pankiewicz		59:12
48	Robert Callaghan		41:15	148	Rob Marris		48:48	248	Sue Swansborough		59:27
49	Matthew Bennett		41:17	149	Rob Norton		49:00	249	Om Lakhnpal		59:53
50	Joy Hambridge		41:24	150	Reg Collymore		49:02	250	Eizabeth James		59:55
51	Charlie Carroll		41:24	151	Finn Grice		49:13	251	Muni Kainth		1:00:07
52	Donald Hyde		41:25	152	Jamie Racliffe		49:16	252	Satnam Singh		1:00:09
53	Robert Carter		41:26	153	Jamie Walker-Shelton		49:17	253	Doreen McCooly		1:00:09
54	Nial Abbey		41:28	154	Stephen Grice		49:17	254	Manny Sidhu		1:00:16
55	Grace Callaghan		41:29	155	Billy Clark		49:27	255	Peter Broomhall		1:00:22
56	Paul Griffiths		41:29	156	Ellen Williams		49:29	256	Billy Richards		1:00:55
57	Chris Jewkes		41:37	157	Chris Hall		49:36	257	Carla Edwards		1:00:55
58	Colin James		41:41	158	Rebecca Lewis		50:07	258	Matt Richards		1:00:55
59	Henry Carver		41:41	159	Gerald Lewis		50:08	259	Josh McEiland		1:00:56
60	Stephen Kloda		41:50	160	George Tipper		50:13	260	John Paton		1:01:05
61	Mike Rowlands		41:51	161	Bryan Crook		50:17	261	Liam Brooks		1:01:06
62	Simon James		41:51	162	Alexander Posiwnycz		50:23	262	Joe Brewin		1:01:18
63	Karl Baumforth		42:26	163	Tim Eastman		50:28	263	Jack Southam		1:01:34
64	Stephen Bowden		42:32	164	Lee Walton		50:43	264	Fred Halford		1:01:58
65	Reiss Digby		42:33	165	Alison Walton		50:43	265	Christopher Hodgkiss		1:01:59
66	Mark Burdem		42:35	166	Rachelle Mulqueen		50:48	266	Richard Davies		1:02:02
67	Martin Burley		42:37	167	Dave Briscoe		51:07	267	Lynne Morley		1:02:11
68	Jack James		42:43	168	Anthony Bennett		51:12	268	Darren Owen		1:02:13
69	Richard Barnsley		42:43	169	Lee Jones		51:18	269	Alan Turner		1:02:13
70	Jonathan Turner		42:43	170	Sara Paskin		51:35	270	Lindsey Hollhead		1:02:13
71	Joshua Bennett		42:52	171	Peter Meredith		51:48	271	Lynne Morley		1:02:15
72	David McGlynn		43:04	172	Joe Meredith		51:48	272	Karl Evans		1:02:15
73	Peter Nickholds		43:06	173	Ray Cresswell		51:51	273	Luke Hill		1:02:16
74	Andrew Jervis		43:14	174	Steve Poole		51:51	274	Liam Evans		1:02:17
75	Charlotte Wellsbury		43:17	175	Stuart Cresswell		51:51	275	Steve Paul		1:02:32
76	Rob Gaskell		43:32	176	Catherine Walker		52:14	276	Robert Andrew Platt		1:02:34
77	Duncan Lewis		43:43	177	Andrew Theaker		52:31	277	Anna Ellis-Khanna		1:02:39
78	Gary Harper		43:52	178	Aaron Degville		52:37	278	Raj Ellis-Khanna		1:02:40
79	Melvyn John Perry		44:03	179	David Pope		52:38	279	Daniel Macefield		1:02:43
80	Andy Prichard		44:22	180	Michael Bryan		52:41	280	Andy Corns		1:02:54
81	Barry Eaton		44:22	181	Hannah Williams		52:47	281	Joshua Stanley		1:02:56
82	Ray Quinn		44:23	182	Azeem Ahmed		52:48	282	Jill Vasey-Stanley		1:02:57
83	Mike Quinn		44:24	183	Trish Morgan		52:52	283	David Best		1:03:08
84	Kevin Macefield		44:28	184	Manny Kelay		53:04	284	Clare Bolitho		1:03:23
85	Ian Watson		44:30	185	Julia Pursehouse		53:06	285	Helen Franklin		1:03:23
86	Andrew Baker		44:41	186	Neil Horton		53:19	286	Lorraine Berry		1:03:34
87	John Bridgwood		44:53	187	Angela Shakespeare		53:22	287	Seb O'Brien-Coleman		1:03:55
88	Jack Baugh		44:58	188	C Shakespeare		53:26	288	Enroy Vickers		1:04:06
89	John Baugh		44:59	189	Neil Pountney		53:34	289	Clarence Crossdale		1:04:08
90	Warren Pettet		45:02	190	Ray Concar		53:34	290	Sebastian Smith-Cox		1:04:08
91	Wendy Baugh		45:05	191	Laurence Stephens		53:38	291	Susan Thornton		1:04:12
92	David Tobin		45:07	192	David Wain		53:38	292	Heidi Bates		1:04:17
93	Richard Lee		45:10	193	Steve Morgan		53:39	293	Jarrile Spence		1:04:31
94	Jackie Green		45:13	194	Reece Morris		53:40	294	Mark Burrell		1:04:32
95	Simon Daniel		45:29	195	Michele Barley		53:41	295	James Cleland		1:04:32
96	Karl Baker		45:53	196	Stuart Penny		53:42	296	Scarlett James		1:04:41
97	Chris Jones		45:55	197	Sean Winmill		53:45	297	Richard Hancock		1:04:50
98	Sarah Fiddler		46:03	198	Peter Talboys		53:48	298	Joseph Hancock		1:04:50
99	Claire Long		46:05	199	John Bertram Berks		53:48	299	Samuel Bacon		1:05:00
100	Victoria Wall		46:09	200	Keano Chang		53:52	300	Marion Sheffield		1:05:23



Wolverhampton 20km Cycle

4th September 2016

Results

Pos	Name	Club/Team	Chip Time	Pos	Name	Club/Team	Chip Time
301	Darren Morgan		1:05:39	401	Martyn Willis		1:45:38
302	Simon Davies		1:05:47	402	Lukas Kycek		1:45:38
303	Hollie Brooks		1:05:47	403	Martin Hollis		1:45:39
304	Michael Hughes		1:05:51	404	Catherine Bamford		1:52:26
305	Rajan Athwal		1:05:52	405	Samantha Bamford		1:52:27
306	Joe Deans		1:05:53	406	Nick Bevan		1:53:59
307	Steve Athwal		1:05:54	407	Maria Staikopoulou		1:54:00
308	Kelly Hayles		1:05:54	408	Terence Westwood		1:54:22
309	Anna Simpson		1:06:01	409	David Wellington		1:55:05
310	Eleanor Simpson		1:06:05	410	Joanne Green		1:55:07
311	Kyan Tarbuck		1:06:05	411	Richard Bisiker		1:55:07
312	Damian Tarbuck		1:06:07	412	A Carpenter		1:55:28
313	Aaron Lakhanpal		1:06:12	413	Michael Green		1:55:34
314	Anne Reynolds		1:06:57	414	Kunal Verma		1:55:41
315	Nick Rorison		1:07:00	415	Sarah Guy		1:55:43
316	Louise Rorison		1:07:01	416	Lucy Curtis-Prior		1:55:49
317	Balden Singh		1:07:06	417	Martin Bird		1:55:49
318	Owen Morris		1:07:35	418	Michael Treanor		1:56:11
319	Brian Farley		1:07:39	419	Anna Rinani		1:56:26
320	Joanne Oliver		1:07:47	420	Mary Turner		1:56:27
321	Roger Cox		1:07:48	421	Craig Nicholson		1:57:05
322	Nigel Thornton		1:08:00	422	Shirley Mifetu		2:05:21
323	David Edge		1:08:13	423	Lorna Wilson		2:05:23
324	Robert Bamford		1:08:44	424	Glen Leversedge		2:07:50
325	Andrew Frisby		1:08:45	425	Scott Smith		2:29:53
326	Jonathan Bamford		1:08:45				
327	Timothy Grundy		1:08:52				
328	Liam Sargent		1:08:52				
329	Jaiden Hooson		1:08:52				
330	George Burrell		1:08:53				
331	Vicky James		1:09:14				
332	Phil James		1:09:15				
333	Louise Cullis		1:09:34				
334	Glyn Marston		1:09:56				
335	Angie Price		1:09:56				
336	Angela Jones		1:09:57				
337	Robert Brooks		1:10:19				
338	Oliver Woodberry		1:10:30				
339	Martin Lucy		1:10:33				
340	Danny Bolton		1:10:36				
341	Nigel Bolton		1:10:36				
342	Jane Rawson		1:10:37				
343	Janette Carverth		1:10:43				
344	Thomas Bacon		1:10:50				
345	Lesley Bacon	Sedgley	1:10:52				
346	Ian Skidmore		1:11:16				
347	Anna Posiwycz		1:11:39				
348	Neil Woodberry		1:11:46				
349	Lynn Wright		1:11:52				
350	Leon Merrick		1:12:16				
351	Dudley Fawcett		1:12:16				
352	Catherine Gray		1:12:25				
353	Ali Beechey		1:12:35				
354	Paul Sweet		1:12:35				
355	Richard Welch	COWL	1:12:35				
356	Debbie Sweet		1:12:37				
357	A Magdalena Zasadna		1:12:37				
358	Sanjeevan Kumar		1:12:43				
359	Selvakumar Velu		1:13:20				
360	Amy Gannon		1:13:44				
361	Liam Gannon		1:13:44				
362	Kevin Gannon		1:13:46				
363	Ros Jervis		1:14:02				
364	Una Wheeler		1:14:30				
365	Del Betts		1:14:34				
366	Chelsea-Peach Digby		1:15:05				
367	John Wheeler		1:15:16				
368	Kumi Earnshaw		1:15:25				
369	Peter Nelson Taylor		1:16:00				
370	Eddy Patrick		1:16:01				
371	Rhona Patrick		1:16:01				
372	Sally Reoch		1:16:02				
373	Gerrard Warner		1:16:03				
374	Antony Paul Jeavons		1:16:13				
375	Darren Digby		1:16:22				
376	Livingstone McCooly		1:16:37				
377	Anita Patel		1:16:54				
378	Ann Gruber		1:17:48				
379	Harriet Jones		1:19:07				
380	Patricia Chang		1:19:37				
381	Robert Dulson		1:19:54				
382	Helen Lyford		1:22:03				
383	Matthew Lyford		1:22:04				
384	Mark Bullows		1:22:14				
385	Eddie Bullows		1:22:14				
386	David Woodhouse		1:22:16				
387	Yvonne Chater		1:22:38				
388	Michael Chater		1:22:39				
389	Bradley Chater		1:22:48				
390	Toni Jones		1:23:11				
391	Macey Abbey		1:24:43				
392	Melissa Cook		1:24:43				
393	Bob Biddulph		1:27:54				
394	Dave Mantle		1:28:06				
395	Esther Batho	Cycle St	1:28:07				
396	David Ward		1:32:23				
397	Beatrice Simpson		1:41:51				
398	David Simpson		1:41:52				
399	Jane Bisiker		1:44:17				
400	Steven Kellie	West Par	1:44:18				